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Besucherzahl | Betriebs- Tages- Verdinderung | Verénderung Steigerung zu 1986 sc::l:;gnm
Jahr im Jahr tage | durchschnitt | sum Vorjahr in % Besucher in % _Inspektion
1986 469.347 347 1.353 14 Tage
1987 505.618 352 1.436 36.271 7,73 36.271 7,73 10 Tage
1988 522.364 353 1.480 16.746 3,31 53.017 11,30 10 Tage
1989 528.149 351 1.505 5.785 1,11 58.802 12,53 10 Tage
1990 526.159 351 1.499 -1.990 -0,38 56.812 12,10 10 Tage
1991 565.615 331 1.709 39.456 7,50 96.268 20,51 30 Tage
1992 640.477 352 1.820 74.862 13,24 171.130 36,46 10 Tage
1993 706.601 361 1.957 66.124 10,32 237.254 50,55 0 Tage
1994 900.297 361 2.494 193.696 27,41 430.950 91,82 0 Tage
1995 960.494 361 2.661 60.197 6,69 491.147 104,64 0 Tage
1996 989.831 362 2,734 29.337 3,05 520.484 110,90 0 Tage
1997 909.095 360 2.525 -80.736 -8,16 439.748 93,69 0 Tage
1998 934.448 361 2.588 25.353 2,79 465.101 99,10 0 Tage
1999 890.426 362 2.460 -44.022 -4,71 421.079 89,72 0 Tage
2000 878.636 363 2.420 -11.790 -1,32 409.289 87,20 0 Tage
2001 873.900 362 2.414 -4.736 -0,54 404.553 86,19 0 Tage
2002 827.814 362 2.287 -46.086 -5,27 358.467 76,38 0 Tage
2003 784.539 363 2.161 -43.275 -5,23 315.192 67,16 0 Tage
2004 802.241 364 2.204 17.702 2,26 332.894 70,93 0 Tage
2005 750.097 363 2.066 -52.144 -6,50 280.750 59,82 0 Tage
2006 764.487 363 2.106 14.390 1,92 295.140 62,88 0 Tage
2007 749.002 363 2.063 -15.485 -2,03 279.655 59,58 0 Tage
2008 741.963 364 2.038 -7.039 -0,94 272.616 58,08 0 Tage
2009 734.522 363 2.023 ~7.441 -1,00 265.175 56,50 0 Tage
2010 724.092 364 1.989 -10.430 -1,42 254.745 54,28 0 Tage
2011 734.570 364 2.018 10.478 1,45 265.223 56,51 0 Tage
2012 708.127 365 1.940 -26.443 -3,60 238.780 50,87 0 Tage
2013 731.534 364 2.010 23.407 3,31 262.187 55,86 0 Tage
2014 754.859 364 2.074 23.325 3,19 285.512 60,83 O Tage
2015 727.596 364 1.999 -27.263 -3,61 258.249 55,02 0 Tage
2016 777.058 365 2.129 49.462 6,80 307.711 65,56 0 Tage
2017 774.181 364 2.127 -2.877 -0,37 304.834 64,95 0 Tge
Seit Er-
Sfinung| 23.888.139 11.509 2.076 94 Tage
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